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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
17-Feb-24 - 12:24 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:45.97 324
100m: 1:18.56 1:18.56 200m: 2:45.97 1:27.41

2. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:48.48 309
100m: 1:19.99 1:19.99 200m: 2:48.48 1:28.49

3. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:00.83 250
100m: 1:26.14 1:26.14 200m: 3:00.83 1:34.69

4. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:03.19 240
100m: 1:29.63 1:29.63 200m: 3:03.19 1:33.56

5. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:06.61 227
100m: 1:29.89 1:29.89 200m: 3:06.61 1:36.72

6. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:08.43 221
100m: 1:30.78 1:30.78 200m: 3:08.43 1:37.65

7. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 3:09.82 216
100m: 1:29.99 1:29.99 200m: 3:09.82 1:39.83

8. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:21.84 180
100m: 1:32.84 1:32.84 200m: 3:21.84 1:49.00

9. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:23.07 176
100m: 1:38.68 1:38.68 200m: 3:23.07 1:44.39

10. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:32.54 154
100m: 1:42.82 1:42.82 200m: 3:32.54 1:49.72

11. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:43.72 132
100m: 1:49.67 1:49.67 200m: 3:43.72 1:54.05

12. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:53.06 117
100m: 1:50.14 1:50.14 200m: 3:53.06 2:02.92

DSQ METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:18.11
100m: 1:34.69 1:34.69 200m: 3:18.11 1:43.42

Kadeti 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:36.81 384
100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 200m: 2:36.81 1:20.86

2. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:39.85 362
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 200m: 2:39.85 1:28.16

3. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 3:05.00 233
100m: 1:28.78 1:28.78 200m: 3:05.00 1:36.22

4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:08.69 220
100m: 1:33.61 1:33.61 200m: 3:08.69 1:35.08

Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:21.08 527
100m: 1:06.93 1:06.93 200m: 2:21.08 1:14.15

2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:21.32 524
100m: 1:06.25 1:06.25 200m: 2:21.32 1:15.07

3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:28.82 449
100m: 1:11.53 1:11.53 200m: 2:28.82 1:17.29
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Mladji Juniori 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:29.64 442
100m: 1:14.71 1:14.71 200m: 2:29.64 1:14.93

5. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:37.33 380
100m: 1:13.46 1:13.46 200m: 2:37.33 1:23.87

6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:38.20 374
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 200m: 2:38.20 1:22.80

7. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 3:10.71 213
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 3:10.71 1:41.21

Stariji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:11.20 656
100m: 1:01.06 1:01.06 200m: 2:11.20 1:10.14

2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:18.60 556
100m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 200m: 2:18.60 1:13.54

3. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:19.95 540
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 200m: 2:19.95 1:13.77

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:34.56 401
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:34.56 1:21.47

5. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:39.38 365
100m: 1:19.34 1:19.34 200m: 2:39.38 1:20.04

Otvoreno

1. RADENOVIC, Matija 06 Dubocica 2:11.20 656
100m: 1:01.06 1:01.06 200m: 2:11.20 1:10.14

2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:18.60 556
100m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 200m: 2:18.60 1:13.54

3. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 2:19.95 540
100m: 1:06.18 1:06.18 200m: 2:19.95 1:13.77

4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:21.08 527
100m: 1:06.93 1:06.93 200m: 2:21.08 1:14.15

5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:21.32 524
100m: 1:06.25 1:06.25 200m: 2:21.32 1:15.07

6. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:28.82 449
100m: 1:11.53 1:11.53 200m: 2:28.82 1:17.29

7. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 2:29.64 442
100m: 1:14.71 1:14.71 200m: 2:29.64 1:14.93

8. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 2:34.56 401
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 200m: 2:34.56 1:21.47

9. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:36.81 384
100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 200m: 2:36.81 1:20.86

10. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 2:37.33 380
100m: 1:13.46 1:13.46 200m: 2:37.33 1:23.87

11. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 2:38.20 374
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 200m: 2:38.20 1:22.80

12. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 2:39.38 365
100m: 1:19.34 1:19.34 200m: 2:39.38 1:20.04

13. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:39.85 362
100m: 1:11.69 1:11.69 200m: 2:39.85 1:28.16
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:45.97 324
100m: 1:18.56 1:18.56 200m: 2:45.97 1:27.41

15. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:48.48 309
100m: 1:19.99 1:19.99 200m: 2:48.48 1:28.49

16. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 3:00.83 250
100m: 1:26.14 1:26.14 200m: 3:00.83 1:34.69

17. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:03.19 240
100m: 1:29.63 1:29.63 200m: 3:03.19 1:33.56

18. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 3:05.00 233
100m: 1:28.78 1:28.78 200m: 3:05.00 1:36.22

19. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 3:06.61 227
100m: 1:29.89 1:29.89 200m: 3:06.61 1:36.72

20. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:08.43 221
100m: 1:30.78 1:30.78 200m: 3:08.43 1:37.65

21. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 11 Napredak 3:08.69 220
100m: 1:33.61 1:33.61 200m: 3:08.69 1:35.08

22. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Orka 034 3:09.82 216
100m: 1:29.99 1:29.99 200m: 3:09.82 1:39.83

23. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 3:10.71 213
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 3:10.71 1:41.21

24. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 3:21.84 180
100m: 1:32.84 1:32.84 200m: 3:21.84 1:49.00

25. SAVIC, Vuk 12 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 3:23.07 176
100m: 1:38.68 1:38.68 200m: 3:23.07 1:44.39

26. NOVKOVIC, Bogdan 13 Nis 2005 3:32.54 154
100m: 1:42.82 1:42.82 200m: 3:32.54 1:49.72

27. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 3:43.72 132
100m: 1:49.67 1:49.67 200m: 3:43.72 1:54.05

28. JEVTIC, Ognjen 13 Pirat 3:53.06 117
100m: 1:50.14 1:50.14 200m: 3:53.06 2:02.92

DSQ METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 3:18.11
100m: 1:34.69 1:34.69 200m: 3:18.11 1:43.42


